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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003592

E24003593
E24003594
E24003595
E24003596
E24003597
E24003598
E24003599

E24003600
E24003601

Reported

07:25:06 10/28/24

11:01:00 10/28/24

13:15:47 10/28/24

16:11:37 10/28/24

17:14:03 10/28/24

17:40:00 10/28/24

18:00:05 10/28/24

20:11:12 10/28/24

22:46:15 10/28/24
04:28:16 10/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS DIFF 904 N CEDAR CT, GREENSBURG

BREATH

EMS DIFF 726 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT E; APT

BREATH E, GREENSBURG

CRASH TYPE N STATE RD 3 & E FREELAND RD,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS 943 E CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS BLEEDING 3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,
GREENSBURG

EMS 925 W BRIARWOOD WAY,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL, OOC

EMS FALL 1321 E CATHY CT, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 932 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG
BREATH

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26992/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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